
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz.
Eff.

Punt.gio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Ferioli

Franciosi

Forlani

Nalin

Ferrari

Cesari

Bianchini

Pareschi

Balboni

Castaldini

Gambetti

Pellegatti

Martini

Menegatti

Macchioni

Garani

Magri

Ventura

Izzo

Vanzini

Gilli

Bortolini

Brina

Zampollo

Macchioni

Gamberoni

Mare

Asnicar

Guidoboni

Dondi

Marzocchi

Simone

Stefano

Mauro

Massimo

Federico

Alberto

Elio

Luca

Giuseppe

Lorenzo

Andrea

Tiziano

Flaviano

Fabrizio

Gianfranco

Marco

Rino

Fabrizio

Raffaele

Cristiano

Massimo

Felice

Marco

Franco

Fabrizio

Paolo

Pietro

Giovanni

Riccardo

Luciano

Fausto

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Castello A.S.D. (Maver)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Asd Mirabello Dario Maver

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

3.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

1 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 4 - 1 - 1

4 - 1 - 1 - 2

7 - 2 - 2 - 2

5 - 6 - 2 - 1

2 - 2 - 4 - 8

2 - 6 -11 - 1

2 - 6 - 1 - 9

1 - 5 - 7 - 3

2 - 7 - 6 - 2

7 - 2 - 3 - 5

3 - 4 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 7 - 6

1 - 7 - 4 -11

6 - 1 - 7 - 5

7 - 9 - 3 - 2

5 - 2 - 9 - 5

3 - 3 - 6 - 9

3 - 3 - 6 - 7

6 - 5 - 4 - 3

3 - 5 -11 - 4

4 - 8½- 5 - 3

1 - 8 - 4 - 8

4 - 8 - 2 - 7

6 - 8 - 2 - 5

11 - 2 -11 - 1

11 - 1 -11 - 2

8 - 4 - 2 -10

4 - 6 - 7 - 4

4 - 7 - 5 - 5

5 - 9 - 5 - 4

27,910

13,830

14,600

17,650

13,030

13,460

16,840

13,000

15,590

11,680

14,900

9,820

14,810

11,770

11,750

5,730

13,920

12,770

12,030

16,950

13,990

7,540

12,740

8,280

7,770

15,600

15,500

12,260

12,430

9,010

7,580

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

2

2

4

4

4

4
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz.
Eff.

Punt.gio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Servidei

Mazzini

Camerani

Molinari

Maini

Guietti

Raisi

Guarino

Ardizzoni

Novi

Fabbri

Ferioli

Balletti

Lazzari

Bonora

Magni

Longhi

Zaniboni

Molinari

Antonio

Lucio

Sergio

Fausto

Roberto

Sergio

Valentino

Giuseppe fabi

Michele

Michele

Olmes

Gino

Lamberto

Jader

Varnes

Francesco

Giorgio

Natalino

Daniele

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Garisti Dario A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Garisti Dario A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Garisti Dario A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Castello A.S.D. (Maver)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Asd Mirabello Dario Maver

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Garisti Dario A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

15.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

19.0

19.5

20.0

21.0

21.0

22.0

24.0

24.0

27.0

33.0

11 - 1 - 8 - 6

8 -11 - 4 - 3

6 - 4 - 5 - 6

8 -10 - 1 - 7

11 - 9 - 3 - 4

7 - 3 - 7 - 9

6 - 5 - 6 - 7

8 - 7 - 3 - 9

3 -10 - 9 - 7

10 - 5 - 8 - 6

5 - 8½- 6 -11

5 -10 - 5 -10

11 - 4 - 9 - 8

7 -10 - 8 - 6

11 - 3 - 8 -11

9 - 6 - 9 - 9

9 - 7 -10 - 8

11 -11 - 8 - 8

11 -11 -11 -11

13,960

5,970

11,120

7,160

9,950

9,830

7,970

8,570

5,300

7,450

7,280

5,790

11,000

4,260

6,120

6,710

5,960

2,910

0

3

3

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

N.P.

4

4

2

N.P.
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